2023 Combined Top 10 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

Owner Id

M23763
M12429
M12170
M7998
M25296
M26292
M14841
M14861
M8168900
M27770

O 00 NO UL WN -

[y
o

7/26/2023 1:07:35PM

00 - FREESTONE CAD
Owner Name

ENERGY TRANSFER GC NGL PL
XTO ENERGY INC (MIN-WI)
FREESTONE POWER GENERATION LP
SEAWAY CRUDE PIPELINE LP

TREND GATHERING & TREATING-PL
GRAND PRIX PIPELINE LLC

TREND GATHERING & TREATING
ENERGY TRANSFER FUEL LP

ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO LLC
DIVERSIFIED PRODUCTION LLC

Market Value

$206,713,730
$148,260,060
$164,475,780
$126,713,220
$114,452,000
$90,017,960
$65,192,150
$65,200,880
$57,075,610
$53,490,810

Taxable Value

$189,684,500
$148,260,060
$141,084,740
$126,713,220
$114,452,000
$79,224,710
$65,192,150
$64,133,500
$57,054,780
$53,490,810
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2023 Combined Top 10 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

Owner Id

M23763
M12429
M12170
M7998
M25296
M26292
M14841
M14861
M8168900
M27770

O 00 NO UL WN -

[y
o

7/26/2023 1:07:35PM

01 - FREESTONE COUNTY
Owner Name

ENERGY TRANSFER GC NGL PL
XTO ENERGY INC (MIN-WI)
FREESTONE POWER GENERATION LP
SEAWAY CRUDE PIPELINE LP

TREND GATHERING & TREATING-PL
GRAND PRIX PIPELINE LLC

TREND GATHERING & TREATING
ENERGY TRANSFER FUEL LP

ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO LLC
DIVERSIFIED PRODUCTION LLC

Market Value

$206,713,730
$148,260,060
$164,475,780
$126,713,220
$114,452,000
$90,017,960
$65,192,150
$65,200,880
$57,075,610
$53,490,810

Taxable Value

$189,684,500
$148,260,060
$141,084,740
$126,713,220
$114,452,000
$79,224,710
$65,192,150
$64,133,500
$57,054,780
$53,490,810
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2023 Combined Top 10 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

10 - CITY OF FAIRFIELD

Owner Id Owner Name
1 R69576 FAF TX DEPOT LLC
2 R69337 RWPB-1 INVESTMENTS LLC
3 R68115 FAF TX CHRYS, LLC
4 R53253 PARMATTMA CORP
5 R62078 FAIRFIELD LAND MANAGEMENT LLC
6 R44748 BURNETT & SONS INC
7 R56504 LOVE FAMILY AFFILIATED FUND INC
8 R69271 BURKHART FAMILY LTD
9 R50929 FAIRFIELD NURSING & REHAB CENTER
10 M27651 BLACKLIDGE EMULSIONS

7/26/2023 1:07:35PM

Market Value

$13,191,175
$6,359,289
$6,034,313
$4,976,596
$4,929,688
$4,740,141
$4,652,537
$4,186,439
$4,089,093
$4,061,050

Taxable Value

$10,295,158
$6,359,289
$6,034,313
$4,976,596
$4,929,688
$4,740,141
$4,652,537
$4,186,439
$4,089,093
$4,061,050
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2023 Combined Top 10 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

12 - CITY OF STREETMAN

Owner Id Owner Name
1 M1149000 BNSF RAILWAY CO
2 R57819 CLEAN ENERGY TECHNOLOGY ASSOC INC
3 R62273 LUPO KURT M D & KAYLAJ
4 R61204 GUERRERO ARTURO P
5 R71846 KUJAWA KRISTOPHER R & MINDY G
6 R71515 BOOKER TATISHA
7 R51111 RALSTIN DANIEL M & AMY S
8 R48324 WILSON KEVIN
9 R54580 ELLIOTT CLINTON & CANDICE ROBINSON
10 R72340 GRANT MICHAELE

7/26/2023 1:07:35PM

Market Value

$1,378,570
$462,461
$310,190
$296,328
$295,215
$231,989
$227,585
$272,821
$186,481
$243,033

Taxable Value

$1,378,570
$462,461
$310,190
$296,328
$295,215
$231,989
$227,585
$203,269
$186,481
$182,329
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2023 Combined Top 10 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

13 - CITY OF TEAGUE

Owner Id Owner Name
1 M1149000 BNSF RAILWAY CO
2 M23437 ETC IS PROCUREMENT CO LLC
3 M8168900 ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO LLC
4 R69414 EAST LOOP LLC
5 M27650 IEA EQUIPMENT MANAGEMENT LLC
6 M15416 ATMOS ENERGY/MID-TEX DISTRIB
7 M27175 MANSON CREEK LEASING LLC
8 R36837 ROBINSON CHARLES MAC & SANDY
9 R64965 ARBORSTONE SELF STORAGE TEAGUE LLC
10 R61975 TEAGUE VENTURE LLC

7/26/2023 1:07:35PM

Market Value

$7,217,940
$6,871,970
$1,955,320
$1,404,171
$1,242,280
$1,224,910
$1,224,190
$1,204,934
$1,116,643
$1,088,919

Taxable Value

$7,217,940
$6,871,970
$1,955,320
$1,404,171
$1,242,280
$1,224,910
$1,224,190
$1,117,332
$1,116,643
$1,088,919
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2023 Combined Top 10 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

Owner Id

M27398
M10826
M139000
R68650
R63411
M8168900
R65246
R47528
R62229
R21649

O 00 NO UL WN -

[y
o

7/26/2023 1:07:35PM

14 - CITY OF WORTHAM

Owner Name

COMMUNICATIONS & POWER IND LLC

UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD COMPANY

AMERICAN PLANT FOOD CORP

CPI SATCOM & ANTENNA TECHNOLOGIES INC
LEVERING BRUCE & CATHERINE LIVING TRUST
ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO LLC

TIMDEE RAINEY INVESTMENTS LLC

MAO RICKY CHEY

8119 LLC

BUCHMEYER NORRIS DEAN JR & CYENTHIA WILLIS

Market Value

$1,529,220
$1,524,480
$1,250,390
$1,122,841
$1,106,320
$926,430
$772,469
$656,561
$557,091
$496,817

Taxable Value

$1,529,220
$1,524,480
$1,250,390
$1,122,841
$1,106,320
$926,430
$772,469
$656,561
$557,091
$481,731
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2023 Combined Top 10 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

Owner Id

M23763
M26292
M27770
M28222
M20661
M10606
M12429
R55084

M12761
M16304

O 00 NO UL WN -

[y
o

7/26/2023 1:07:35PM

Owner Name

ENERGY TRANSFER GC NGL PL
GRAND PRIX PIPELINE LLC
DIVERSIFIED PRODUCTION LLC
COMSTOCK OIL & GAS

ONEOK ARBUCKLE PIPELINE LLC
LEGACY RESERVES DEW GATHERING
XTO ENERGY INC (MIN-WI)

PATE RICHMOND A

MIDCOAST G&P (EAST TEXAS) LP
NRG TEXAS

30 - BUFFALO 1.S.D.

Market Value

$16,311,750
$10,477,080
$6,586,840
$5,273,210
$4,538,600
$4,229,240
$1,689,420
$2,902,229
$1,344,640
$1,202,290

Taxable Value

$14,843,690
$9,219,830
$6,586,840
$5,273,210
$4,538,600
$4,114,770
$1,689,420
$1,382,181
$1,344,640
$1,202,290

Page 7 of 26



2023 Combined Top 10 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

31 - FAIRFIELD 1.S.D.

Owner Id Owner Name
1 M12170 FREESTONE POWER GENERATION LP
2 M14861 ENERGY TRANSFER FUEL LP
3 M7998 SEAWAY CRUDE PIPELINE LP
4 M27176 CRESCENT PASS ENERGY LLC
5 M12429 XTO ENERGY INC (MIN-WI1)
6 M12762 MIDCOAST G&P (EAST TEXAS) LP
7 M8168900 ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO LLC
8 M12761 MIDCOAST G&P (EAST TEXAS) LP
9 M27770 DIVERSIFIED PRODUCTION LLC
10 M25296 TREND GATHERING & TREATING-PL

7/26/2023 1:07:35PM

Market Value
$164,475,780

$43,434,960
$33,213,280
$28,295,710
$27,993,460
$29,883,830
$27,088,680
$18,647,560
$16,844,140
$15,397,790

Taxable Value

$141,084,740
$43,002,740
$33,213,280
$28,295,710
$27,993,460
$27,658,580
$27,088,680
$18,647,560
$16,844,140
$15,397,790

Page 8 of 26



2023 Combined Top 10 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

Owner Id

M24482
M23763
M8168900
M10826
M27770
M11480
M17723
M12827
R67328
R27895

O 00 NO UL WN -

[y
o

7/26/2023 1:07:35PM

Owner Name

SANDERSON FARM INC

ENERGY TRANSFER GC NGL PL
ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO LLC
UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD COMPANY
DIVERSIFIED PRODUCTION LLC

BANC OF AMERICA LEASING & CAP
PUMPING SERVICES INC(SWD &EQP)
MLTM LP

NGUYEN QUAN FARM LLC

LIPSEY TRIANGLE FAMILY

34 - OAKWOOD ISD

Market Value

$48,177,130
$27,682,350
$3,340,450
$2,454,390
$2,327,120
$1,480,300
$1,282,790
$1,179,170
$1,367,950
$10,222,120

Taxable Value

$48,177,130
$25,190,940
$3,319,620
$2,454,390
$2,327,120
$1,480,300
$1,282,790
$1,179,170
$1,026,689
$981,456
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2023 Combined Top 10 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

Owner Id

M7998
M15392
R61613
M8168900
R47290
R65452
R22718
R45272
R61338
R27186

O 00 NO UL WN -

[y
o

7/26/2023 1:07:35PM

35 - CORSICANA 1.S.D.

Owner Name

SEAWAY CRUDE PIPELINE LP
MAGELLAN PIPELINE CO LP
CARROLL MICHAEL VELL LIFE ESTATE
ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO LLC
WAGNER JOHN ROGER

TJH DEVELOPMENTS LLC

COKER ANN SNEED

BARKER PAUL R & CHERYL A
SCHWEYHER DAVID R & BJ COKER
KEENE DONALD

Market Value

$6,722,850
$271,000
$1,165,787
$213,540
$375,830
$1,021,091
$1,657,399
$387,189
$114,008
$97,800

Taxable Value

$6,722,850
$271,000
$250,714
$213,540
$192,447
$167,595
$144,164
$129,809
$114,008
$97,800
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2023 Combined Top 10 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

36 - DEW I.S.D.
Owner Id Owner Name Market Value Taxable Value
1 M23763 ENERGY TRANSFER GC NGL PL $50,321,490 $45,792,560
2 M10606 LEGACY RESERVES DEW GATHERING $23,194,130 $22,537,930
3 M26292 GRAND PRIX PIPELINE LLC $22,386,460 $19,700,080
4 M27770 DIVERSIFIED PRODUCTION LLC $15,524,360 $15,524,360
5 M20661 ONEOK ARBUCKLE PIPELINE LLC $7,333,760 $7,333,760
6 M12429 XTO ENERGY INC (MIN-WI1) $7,126,630 $7,126,630
7 M28222 COMSTOCK OIL & GAS $6,263,920 $6,263,920
8 M14841 TREND GATHERING & TREATING $6,146,010 $6,146,010
9 M15438 LONG INDUSTRIES INC $5,415,190 $5,415,190
10 M27135 TARGA MIDSTREAM SERVICES $4,708,400 $4,708,400
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2023 Combined Top 10 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

Owner Id

M12429
M25296
M7998
M23763
M14841
M1149000
M18113
M8168900
M26292
M27770

O 00 NO UL WN -

[y
o

7/26/2023 1:07:35PM

Owner Name

XTO ENERGY INC (MIN-WI)

TREND GATHERING & TREATING-PL
SEAWAY CRUDE PIPELINE LP
ENERGY TRANSFER GC NGL PL
TREND GATHERING & TREATING
BNSF RAILWAY CO

ETC KATY PIPELINE LTD

ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO LLC
GRAND PRIX PIPELINE LLC
DIVERSIFIED PRODUCTION LLC

37 - TEAGUE 1.S.D.

Market Value

$111,421,410
$94,677,760
$85,344,830
$67,234,670
$54,749,300
$33,494,740
$19,970,460
$15,479,710
$16,604,180
$12,208,640

Taxable Value

$111,421,410
$94,677,760
$85,344,830
$62,758,550
$54,749,300
$33,494,740
$19,573,080
$15,479,710
$14,611,680
$12,208,640
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2023 Combined Top 10 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

Owner Id

M23763
M26292
M14861
M8741000
M20661
M8168900
M1149000
R65246
M10826
M16693

O 00 NO UL WN -

[y
o

7/26/2023 1:07:35PM

Owner Name

ENERGY TRANSFER GC NGL PL
GRAND PRIX PIPELINE LLC

ENERGY TRANSFER FUEL LP

WEST TEXAS GULF PIPELINE CO
ONEOK ARBUCKLE PIPELINE LLC
ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO LLC
BNSF RAILWAY CO

TIMDEE RAINEY INVESTMENTS LLC
UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD COMPANY
SUNOCO PIPELINE LP-CORSICANA

38 - WORTHAM 1.S.D.

Market Value

$39,193,270
$26,975,160
$12,477,360
$10,100,880
$9,628,770
$7,539,790
$5,474,330
$4,461,838
$4,397,820
$3,090,130

Taxable Value

$35,665,880
$23,738,140
$12,103,030
$10,100,880
$9,628,770
$7,539,790
$5,474,330
$4,461,838
$4,397,820
$3,090,130
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2023 Combined Top 10 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

38L - WORTHAM ISD - LIMESTONE

Owner Id Owner Name Market Value Taxable Value
1 M23470 DCP SOUTHERN HILLS PIPELINE LL $140,580 $139,580
2 M7747100 SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE LP $16,970 $16,970
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2023 Combined Top 10 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

Owner Id

R61621
R68694
M8168900
R57212
R55660
M27649
M7747100
M15415
R55790
R41141

O 00 NO UL WN -
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o

7/26/2023 1:07:35PM

Owner Name

VU CUONG KEVIN

MAIJESTIC POULTRY FARM LLC
ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO LLC
VU KEVIN & LOAN THI TRAN

VU KEVIN & JOAN

AMG TECHNOLOGY INV GROUP
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE LP
ATMOS ENERGY/MID-TEX PIPELINE
AMERIGAS PROPANE LP

MATTHEWS HELEN W TRUST

39 - MEXIA 1.S.D.

Market Value

$1,850,173
$1,110,734
$69,020
$53,430
$188,973
$28,680
$17,770
$3,820
$2,982
$25,174

Taxable Value

$1,850,173
$1,110,734
$69,020
$53,430
$53,398
$28,680
$17,770
$3,550
$2,982
$504

Page 15 of 26



2023 Combined Top 10 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

60 - FAIRFIELD HOSP DIST

Owner Id Owner Name
1 M12170 FREESTONE POWER GENERATION LP
2 M14861 ENERGY TRANSFER FUEL LP
3 M7998 SEAWAY CRUDE PIPELINE LP
4 M27176 CRESCENT PASS ENERGY LLC
5 M12429 XTO ENERGY INC (MIN-WI1)
6 M12762 MIDCOAST G&P (EAST TEXAS) LP
7 M8168900 ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO LLC
8 M12761 MIDCOAST G&P (EAST TEXAS) LP
9 M27770 DIVERSIFIED PRODUCTION LLC
10 M25296 TREND GATHERING & TREATING-PL

7/26/2023 1:07:35PM

Market Value
$164,475,780

$43,434,960
$33,213,280
$28,295,710
$27,993,460
$29,883,830
$27,088,680
$18,647,560
$16,844,140
$15,397,790

Taxable Value

$141,084,740
$43,002,740
$33,213,280
$28,295,710
$27,993,460
$27,658,580
$27,088,680
$18,647,560
$16,844,140
$15,397,790
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2023 Combined Top 10 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

61 - TEAGUE HOSPITAL DIST

Owner Id Owner Name
1 M12429 XTO ENERGY INC (MIN-WI)
2 M25296 TREND GATHERING & TREATING-PL
3 M7998 SEAWAY CRUDE PIPELINE LP
4 M23763 ENERGY TRANSFER GC NGL PL
5 M14841 TREND GATHERING & TREATING
6 M1149000 BNSF RAILWAY CO
7 M18113 ETC KATY PIPELINE LTD
8 M8168900 ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO LLC
9 M26292 GRAND PRIX PIPELINE LLC
10 M27770 DIVERSIFIED PRODUCTION LLC

7/26/2023 1:07:35PM

Market Value

$111,421,410
$94,677,760
$85,344,830
$67,234,670
$54,749,300
$33,494,740
$19,970,460
$15,479,710
$16,604,180
$12,208,640

Taxable Value

$111,421,410
$94,677,760
$85,344,830
$62,758,550
$54,749,300
$33,494,740
$19,573,080
$15,479,710
$14,611,680
$12,208,640
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2023 Combined Top 10 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

Owner Id

M23763
M26292
M24482
M10606
M27770
M20661
M8168900
M8741000
M14861
M28222

O 00 NO UL WN -
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o

7/26/2023 1:07:35PM

65 - FREESTONE CO INDIGENT
Owner Name

ENERGY TRANSFER GC NGL PL
GRAND PRIX PIPELINE LLC
SANDERSON FARM INC

LEGACY RESERVES DEW GATHERING
DIVERSIFIED PRODUCTION LLC
ONEOK ARBUCKLE PIPELINE LLC
ONCOR ELECTRIC DELIVERY CO LLC
WEST TEXAS GULF PIPELINE CO
ENERGY TRANSFER FUEL LP
COMSTOCK OIL & GAS

Market Value

$133,508,860
$59,838,700
$48,177,130
$27,506,020
$24,438,280
$21,501,130
$14,507,220
$13,639,990
$12,477,360
$11,537,130

Taxable Value

$121,493,070
$52,658,050
$48,177,130
$26,735,350
$24,438,280
$21,501,130
$14,486,390
$13,639,990
$12,103,030
$11,537,130
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2023 Combined Top 10 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

80 - FAIRFIELD ISD - NAVARRO COUNTY

Owner Id Owner Name
1 M27395 MOSAIC TEXAS LLC
2 M7745875 SOUTHWEST OPERATING INC-TYLER
3 M12429 XTO ENERGY INC (MIN-WI1)
4 M7782 CHALLENGER CRUDE LTD
5 M14657 MUELLER MARK J
6 M22965 CALVIN LARRY
7 M1720300 COLLINS CALVERT K
8 M26195 ALARON ENERGY INC
9 M26959 BEBINGER SUSAN LYNN
10 M10077 BROWN JON S

7/26/2023 1:07:35PM

Market Value

$4,520
$3,510
$1,970
$790
$760
$610
$610
$80
$80
$20

Taxable Value

$4,520
$3,510
$1,970
$790
$760
$610
$610
S0

S0

S0
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2023 Combined Top 10 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

81 - MEXIA ISD - LIMESTONE COUNTY

Owner Id Owner Name
1 M8723 STROUD PETROLEUM INC
2 M27287 CRATON OPERATING LLC
3 M12429 XTO ENERGY INC (MIN-WI1)
4 M13452 JACKSON JAMES W JR BYPASS TR
5 M12890 HERD BOB L INVESTMENTS LTD
6 M7655 COOPER IRENE G
7 M9704 HOLMES ALTON FAMILY LP
8 M26784 C B MONCRIEF OIL & GAS LLC
9 M3332250 GREEN RIVER RESOURCES INC
10 M20171 BISTONE PARTNERS LP

7/26/2023 1:07:35PM

Market Value

$40,320
$40,070
$34,680
$10,620
$10,230
$10,160
$9,210
$7,430
$4,710
$4,310

Taxable Value

$40,320
$40,070
$34,680
$10,620
$10,230
$10,160
$9,210
$7,430
$4,710
$4,310
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2023 Combined Top 10 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

82 - CAYUGA ISD - ANDERSON CO

Owner Id Owner Name
1 M26614 MCGOWAN WORKING PARTNERS INC
2 M12813 BP AMERICA PRODUCTION CO
3 M12811 HOUSTON PARKS BOARD THE
4 M3332250 GREEN RIVER RESOURCES INC
5 M7745875 SOUTHWEST OPERATING INC-TYLER
6 M15279 BOOK DANNY M
7 M15280 MCCALL BARBARA A
8 M25754 BLACK STONE MINERALS
9 M15617 JONES ROBERT BENSON
10 M22114 RCPTX LTD

7/26/2023 1:07:35PM

Market Value

$114,820
$16,790

$9,600
$6,920
$3,770
$3,730
$3,730
$3,200
$2,220
$1,710

Taxable Value

$114,820
$16,790
$9,600
$6,920
$3,770
$3,730
$3,730
$3,200
$2,220
$1,710
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2023 Combined Top 10 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

83 - BUFFALO ISD - LEON CO

Owner Id Owner Name
1 M12429 XTO ENERGY INC (MIN-WI)
2 M9222 CARLILE STEVE B TRUSTEE
3 M27257 VINLAND TEXAS SERVICES LLC
4 M2883000 FOUNTAIN EDMUND M JR TRUSTEE
5 M15866 FOUNTAIN JANE WELDE GRANTOR TR
6 M26588 CORONADO RESOURCES 2018 LP
7 M4627400 KELLY WILLIAM FRANKLIN JR
8 M8581 BLANTON JACK SAWTELLE ESTATE
9 M21345 DAVIDSON JOHN DRURY
10 M27770 DIVERSIFIED PRODUCTION LLC

7/26/2023 1:07:35PM

Market Value

$5,747,050
$147,020
$123,150

$96,070
$95,810
$77,940
$70,220
$59,470
$57,480
$56,400

Taxable Value

$5,747,050
$147,020
$123,150
$96,070
$95,810
$77,940
$70,220
$59,470
$57,480
$56,400
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2023 Combined Top 10 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

84 - LEON ISD - LEON CO

Owner Id Owner Name
1 M12429 XTO ENERGY INC (MIN-WI)
2 M27257 VINLAND TEXAS SERVICES LLC
3 M17979 RED HARLAN ROYALTIES LTD
4 M23735 G Q KING MINERAL PARTNERS LP
5 M2883000 FOUNTAIN EDMUND M JR TRUSTEE
6 M9222 CARLILE STEVE B TRUSTEE
7 M4627400 KELLY WILLIAM FRANKLIN JR
8 M15866 FOUNTAIN JANE WELDE GRANTOR TR
9 M4697250 KING ROBERT L Il TRUST
10 M26371 RODASA LLC

7/26/2023 1:07:35PM

Market Value

$11,672,070
$1,275,500
$228,230
$195,260
$186,920
$170,110
$142,080
$130,410
$97,630
$90,700

Taxable Value

$11,672,070
$1,275,500
$228,230
$195,260
$186,920
$170,110
$142,080
$130,410
$97,630
$90,700
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2023 Combined Top 10 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

86 - KERENS ISD -NAVARRO COUNTY

Owner Id Owner Name Market Value Taxable Value
1 M282500 BAIN R A & MARTHA $2,740 $2,740
2 M27289 OLD UNION OPERATING COMPANY $2,650 $2,650
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2023 Combined Top 10 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

87 - GROESBECK ISD -LIMESTONE CO

Owner Id Owner Name
1 M12429 XTO ENERGY INC (MIN-WI)
2 M12890 HERD BOB L INVESTMENTS LTD
3 R66214 ROACH TERRY DON & ANGELA M
4 M6111 EDGE PAUL E
5 M8432800 VALENCE OPERATING CO (MIN)
6 M27081 TRUSTEES OF BOSTON UNIVERSITY
7 M4986 GILLIAM BEULAH FAMILY
8 M9704 HOLMES ALTON FAMILY LP
9 M17511 HASH FAMILY PARTNERSHIP LTD
10 M5206 BETTINGER FRANCELLE CRIDER

7/26/2023 1:07:35PM

Market Value

$9,776,080
$567,440
$376,319
$188,100
$170,710
$146,800
$141,500
$124,220
$118,680
$93,600

Taxable Value

$9,776,080
$567,440
$376,319
$188,100
$170,710
$146,800
$141,500
$124,220
$118,680
$93,600
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2023 Combined Top 10 Tax Payers (by Taxable Value)

89 - OAKWOOD ISD - LEON CO

Owner Id Owner Name
1 M25679 MILLENNIUM EXPLORATION CO LLC
2 M27164 LINDER JOHN OPERATING CO LLC
3 M15315 ALEXANDER HELEN C TRS
4 M15316 ALEXANDER JOHN D TRS
5 M15320 BISHOP QUINN FOUNDATION
6 M15325 BURKITT FOUNDATION THE
7 M15332 EPISCOPAL THEOLOGICAL SEMINARY
8 M27105 FORGASON/KLEBERG LP
9 M15334 GEORGE HENRIETTA ALEXANDER TRS
10 M9745 HYDE OIL & GAS CORPORATION

7/26/2023 1:07:35PM

Market Value

$4,710
$3,100
$10
$10
$10
$20
$10
$10
$10
$10

Taxable Value

$4,710
$3,100
S0
S0
S0
$0
S0
S0
S0
S0
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